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2018 Special Days & Holidays
e New Year's Day ................ Monday January 18t e Mother's Day .................... Sunday May 13t e Acadian National Day ........ Wednesday, August 15
e Valentine’s Day ................. Wednesday February 14 e Victoria Day..........ccceevevnnnn Monday May 21 e [abour Day..........ccoevevnnan Monday September 3™
e St. Patrick’s Day................ Saturday March 171 e Father's Day ........c.ccevee. Sunday June 17 e Thanksgiving Day.............. Monday October 8"
e Good Friday .......c.cccenen, Friday March 30t » National Aboriginal Day ... Thursday June 21 e Halloween..........ccoevevevene, Wednesday October 31
® Faster....ccovvviiicee, Sunday April 18t e Quebec National Holiday.... Sunday June 24" e Remembrance Day............ Sunday November 111
e Faster Monday.................. Monday April 2M e Canada Day ...................... Sunday July 18t e Christmas Day .................. Tuesday December 251
e Civic Holiday ..................... Monday August 6 e New Years Eve.................. Monday December 31



